Title Name Organization or institution Country E-Mail address

Mrs. Adi Abada FreezeM Israel adi@freeze-em.com

Mrs. Yekta Akhbarifar Université Grenoble Alpes- UGA France yekta.akhbarifar@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr

Dr. Idan Alyagor FreezeM Israel idan@freeze-em.com

Mrs. Teresa Afidn Feedect Spain tanon@feedect.com

Dr. Bernardo Antunes Freie Universitat Berlin Germany bantunes@zedat.fu-berlin.de

Mrs. Tomke Asendorf CVUA Freiburg Germany

Prof. Christos Athanassiou University of Thessaly Greece athanassiou@uth.gr

Mr. George Auckland Entocycle LTD United Kingdom george@entocycle.com

Mr. Tobias Baumgartner Alpha-Protein GmbH Germany

Mr. Giacomo Benassi KINSECT S.R.L. SB Italy GIOVANNI@KINSECT.EU

Mrs. Luisa Benning PROBENDA GmbH Germany luisa.benning@probenda.de

Mr. Christian Benning PROBENDA GmbH Germany christian.benning@probenda.de

Mr. Adam Bensusan Packaged Protein United Kingdom Adam.bensusan@packagedfeeds.com

Mr. Florian Berendt EntoSus GmbH Germany florian@entosus.de

Mrs. Tania Berthelot Livestock Feed Ltd Mauritius tberthelot.Ifl@eclosia.com

Prof. Ilaria Biasato University of Turin Italy ilaria.biasato@unito.it

Mr. Daan Biemans Protix Netherlands daan.biemans@protix.eu

Mr. Kofi Boateng Ghana Cocoa Board Ghana Kofiboateng9901@gmail.com

Dr. Kristin Bohm Madebymade GmbH Germany bohm@reploid.eu

Mrs. Yuliya Bondarenko DLG Service GmbH Germany y.bondarenko@dlg.org

Mr. Chandra Dev Borah Pilot Pflanzendltechnologie Magdeburg e.V. (PPM) Germany borah@ppm-magdeburg.de
Dr.-Ing. Verena Boschen Internationale Forschungsgemeinschaft Futtermitteltechnik e.V. (IFF) Germany iff@iff-braunschweig.de

Mr. Jules Brion Université Grenoble Alpes (UGA) France jules.brion@etu-iepg.fr

Mr. Ben Brown InsectBiotech group Spain bb@insectbiotech.eu

Mrs Valentina Candian University of Turin - Department of Agricultural, Forest and Food Sciences (DISAFA) Italy valentina.candian@unito.it

Mrs. Sara Caramella University of Insubria Italy scaramella@uninsubria.it

Mr. Petr Ceska RENDEX s.r.o. Czech Republic petr.ceska@rendex.cz

Dr. Ilaria Chillin DIPROVES Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Italy ilaria.chillin-collaboratore@unicatt.it

Mrs llse Christianen Protix Netherlands ilse.christianen@protix.eu

Mr. Thomas Constant The Bug Factory United Kingdom thomas@bugfactory.co.uk

Mrs Virginia da Cunha Borges Autonomous University of Madrid Spain

Mrs. Monika Dalim Protix Netherlands monica.saurabh08@gmail.com

Mr. Saverio Danubio Manna Insect Finland saverio.danubio@mannainsect.com

Ms. Nouchka De Craene Entocycle Ltd United Kingdom nouchka@entocycle.com

Dr. Jeroen De Smet KU Leuven Belgium jeroen.desmet@kuleuven.be

Mrs. Shannon den Engelsman New Generation Nutrition Netherlands shannondenengelsman@ngn.co.nl

Mrs Amélie Desaegher SOFRAL Le Gouessant France amelie.desaegher@legouessant.fr

Mrs. Matthda Dornberger Hochschule Weihenstephan - Triesdorf Germany

Mr. Koen Egberts TEMA Process BV Netherlands ke@temaprocess.com

Mr. Muhand Elamin Universitat Stuttgart, IGVP Germany rechnung@uni-stuttgart.de

Mrs. Soukaina Elkadaoui Interdisciplinary Research Laboratory in Bioresources Environment and Materials (LIRBEM), ENS, Cadi Ayyad University Morocco elkadaouisoukaina@gmail.com

Mr. David Eshed FreezeM Israel david@freeze-em.com

Mr. Giovanni Andrea Ferrari KINSECT S.R.L. SB Italy GIOVANNI@KINSECT.EU

Mr. Umberto Ferrero Italy mailtoumberto@gmail.com

Dr. Sonja Floto-Stammen Fontys University of Applied Sciences Netherlands s.flotostammen@fontys.nl

Mr. Jakub Folke Czech University of Life Sciences Prague Czech Republic j.folke@seznam.cz

Mr. Michael Forster Ecofly GMBH Austria michael.forster@ecofly.at

Mr. Bertrand Frachon Flylab feed Thailand bertrand @flylabfeed.com

Mr. Aditya Francis DIL Technologie GmbH Germany a.francis@dil-tec.de

Mr. Antonio Franco University of Basilicata Italy antonio.franco@unibas.it

Mrs. Sandra Friedrich Universitat Regensburg Germany sandra.friedrich@chemie.uni-regensburg.de

Mr. Sebastian Fuchs Okologische Tierzucht gGmbH Germany sebastian.fuchs@oekotierzucht.de

Mrs. Laura Gasco Dipartimento di Scienze Agrarie, Forestali e Alimentari - Largo P. Braccini 2 - 10095 Grugliasco (TO) - Italy Italy laura.gasco@unito.it

Mr. Anton Gligorescu EntoPrime ApS Denmark angl@entoprime.com
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INSECTA

Mr. Frank Gockel Messer SE & Co. KGaA Germany frank.gockel@messergroup.com
Mr. Jose Gonzalez Protiberia Spain jose.gonzalez@protiberia.com
Mr. Jorge Gonzalez Mira Andritz AG Austria jorge.gonzalezmira@andritz.com
Dr. Nils Th. Grabowski University of Veterinary Medicine Hannover Germany Nils.Grabowski@tiho-hannover.de
Dr. Sandra Grebenteuch Institut fur Lebensmittel- und Umweltforschung Germany sandra.grebenteuch@ilu-ev.de
Mr. Rafael Guallar de Rufino Beetle Forn SL Spain Beetleforn@gmail.com

Mr. Reyyan Gibir Fulda University of Applied Sciences Germany reyyan.guebuer@oe.hs-fulda.de
Mr. Stefano Guerrieri KINSECT S.R.L. SB Italy GIOVANNI@KINSECT.EU
Mr. Simon Guilbaud Hermetia Baruth GmbH Germany s.guilbaud@hermetia.de
Mrs Sonja Hagemann AGRAVIS Raiffeisen AG Germany sonja.hagemann@agravis.de
Mr. Julius Hamelmann Better Insect Solutions A/S Denmark jha@betterinsectsolutions.com
Dr. Rim Hamze DIPROVES Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Italy rim.hamze@unicatt.it

Mr. Peter Haucke ANDRITZ Separation GmbH Germany peter.haucke@andritz.com
Dr. Verena Hauschildt Bundesamt fiir Verbraucherschutz und Lebensmittelsicherheit Germany

Mr. Nils Hautkapp Alpha-Protein GmbH Germany

Dr. David Heath Jozef Stefan Institute Slovenia david.heath@ijs.si

Mr. Lars-Henrik Lau Heckmann Better Insect Solutions A/S Denmark IIh@betterinsectsolutions.com
Dr. Volker Heinz DIL Deutsches Institut fir Lebensmitteltechnik e.V., Prof-von-Klitzing-Str. 7, 49610 Quakenbriick Germany v.heinz@dil-ev.de

Dr. M2 Dolores Hernandez Instituto Murciano de Investigacion y Desarrollo Agrario y Medioambiental (IMIDA) Spain mdolores.hernandez6@carm.es
Dr. Thomas Hoffmann Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany thoffmann@atb-potsdam.de
Mr. Bob Holtermans Insect Engineers Netherlands bob@insectengineers.com
Mr. Andree Jacobs Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany ajacobs@atb-potsdam.de
Mr. Marcel Jansen Prezero Stiftung Germany

Mr. Olaf Jebens BSF Breeding South Africa (Pty) Ltd Germany olaf@bsfbreeding.com
Prof. Costanza Jucker Department of Food, Environmental and Nutritional Sciences (DeFENS), University of Milan, Italy Italy costanza.jucker@unimi.it
Mr. Mads Heinrich Juul Gemidan Danmark mhj@gemidan.dk

Dr. Angelos Katsanis FarmInsect GmbH Germany ak@farminsect.eu

Mr. Heinrich Katz Hermetia Baruth GmbH Germany h.katz@hermetia.de

Dr. Claudia Keil Technical University Berlin Germany c.keil@tu-berlin.de
Mrs Anke Kemnitz Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany akemnitz@atb-potsdam.de
Mr. Roel Keursten Exalant Netherlands roel.keursten@exalant.se
Mrs Vikunu Khieya Deutsche Institut fir Lebensmitteltechnik e. V. Germany v.khieya@dil-ev.de

Mr. Jason Kiem InsectoCycle Netherlands jason.kiem@insectocycle.nl
Mrs Martina KieRling DiLe.V. Germany t.verwaltung@dil-ev.de

-- Seokjin Kim Republic of Korea jin0331@korea.ac.kr

Mr. Alexander Kir KIRES GmbH Germany alexander@kires.de

Mr. Stefan Kirchner GEA - Westfalia Separator Group GmbH Germany

Mr. Bulent Kirli Netherlands BIntkrl@gmx.com

Mr. Vinzenz Klapper Fraunhofer IVV Germany vinzenz.klapper@ivv-dd.fraunhofer.de
Dr. Christian Kling ANDRITZ AG Austria

Dr. Dominic Koslowski PetCom Tierernahrung GmbH & Co. KG Germany

Mr. Michael Krauss Netzsch Feinmahltechnik GmbH Germany michael.krauss@netzsch.com
Mrs. Nina Kroncke Friedrich-Loeffler-Institut Germany Nina.kroencke@fli.de
Mrs. Teresa Kropmanns Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany teresa.kropmanns@gmail.com
Mr. Artur Kuhl Reinartz GmbH & Co. KG Germany a.kuehl@reinartz.de

Dr. Bob Laarhoven Syklus BV Netherlands bob@syklus.eu

Dr. Christian Lambertz Research Institute of Organic Farming (FiBL) Germany christian.lambertz@fibl.org
Mr. Louis Lardiere INVERS France louis.lardiere@invers.fr

Mr. Dongseop Lee Korea University Republic of Korea dongsubeel03@korea.ac.kr
Mrs. Vivien Lee Entocycle LTD United Kingdom vivien@entocycle.com

Dr. Andreas Lemme Evonik Operations GmbH Germany andreas.lemme@evonik.com
Mr. Urs Liebau August-Wilhelm Scheer Institut gGmbH Germany info@aws-institut.de
Mrs. Jessica Lietze Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany presse@atb-potsdam.de
Mr. Giovanni Lomonaco University of Basilicata Italy giovanni.lomonaco003@unibas.it
Mrs. Laura loana Macavei KINSECT S.R.L. SB Italy GIOVANNI@KINSECT.EU
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INSECTA

Dr. Ignacio Machado Facultad de Quimica - Universidad de la Republica Uruguay imachado@fq.edu.uy

Mrs. Maria Ana Machado Ingredient Odyssey - EntoGreen Portugal maria.machado@entogreen.com

Mr. Stefano Magngnaghi ENTOINNOV SAS France stefano.magnaghi@entoinnov.com

Mr. Yka Marjanen Manna Insect Finland yka.marjanen@mannainsect.com

Mr. Pertti Marnila Luke, Natural Resources Institute Finland Finland pertti.marnila@luke.fi

Dr. Diana Martin University Autonoma of Madrid Spain diana.martin@uam.es

Mrs Nuria Martin Tome Protix Netherlands nto@protix.eu

Mrs Martina Marzari Univeristy of Insubria Italy mmarzari@uninsubria.it

Mr. Nader Marzbar Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany nmarzbar@atb-potsdam.de

Mr. Francis Maugére Eurogroup for Animals Belgium f.maugere@eurogroupforanimals.org

Mrs Clara Mehlhose Georg-August-Universitdt Gottingen Germany clara.mehlhose@uni-goettingen.de

Dr. Roel Meyermans KU Leuven Belgium roel.meyermans@kuleuven.be

Dr. Muna Abdullahi Mohamed Ministry of animals And Livestock Somalia

Mrs Emilie Mollard INVERS France emilie.mollard@invers.fr

Mrs. Lisa Muchow Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany lisa.muchow123@gmail.com

Mr. Toke Munk Schou ENORM Biofactory Denmark tms@enormbiofactory.com

Mr. Nuno Mufioz Seijas Universidad de vigo Spain nunomuoz@gmail.com

Dr. Natalia Naranjo-Guevara NGN - New Generation Nutrition Netherlands nnaranjoguevara@gmail.com

Mrs. Juliane Naujoks Bundesamt fiir Verbraucherschutz und Lebensmittelsicherheit Germany juliane.naujoks@bvl.bund.de

Mr. Josef Neuhdusler JN-Consulting GmbH Germany j.neuhaeusler@jn-consulting.eu

Mrs. Inbar Nevo FreezeM Israel inbar@freeze-em.com

Mr. Kenneth Ng'ambi Mzuzu University Malawi kennethsg32@gmail.com

Mr. Gerrit Niehues Weda - Damman & Westerkamp GmbH Germany g.niechues@weda.de

Mr. Lyubomir Nikovski NASEKOMO AD Bulgaria lyubomir.nikovski@nasekomo.life

Mr. Qisin Nolan formerly GFI Europe, exploring new opportunities in alternative proteins Austria

Mrs Shikha Ojha South East Technological University Ireland shikha.ojha@setu.ie

Mr. Daniel Radu Olariu EntoPrime Denmark angl@entoprime.com

Mr. Itai Opatovsky Migal Galilee research Institute Israel itaio@migal.org.il

Mr. Richard Orozco Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany rorozco@atb-potsdam.de

Mr. Filiz Ozcan Wirtschaftsforderung Land Brandenburg GmbH (WFBB) Germany Filiz.0ezcan@wfbb.de

Mr. Juan José Pascual Universitat Politécnica de Valéncia Spain jupascu@dca.upv.es

Mr. Luka Irenej Pecan Biotechnical faculty, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia. Slovenia luka.irenejpecan@bf.uni-lj.si

Dr. Gertje Petersen LAVES Institut fir Bienenkunde Celle Germany gertje_petersen@gmx.de

Mr. Janos-Istvan Petrusan DIL Deutsches Institut fur Lebensmitteltechnik e.V., Prof-von-Klitzing-Str. 7, 49610 Quakenbriick Germany j.petrusan@dil-ev.de

Mrs. Chiara Petzold Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany cpetzold@atb-potsdam.de

Mrs. Ei Phyu Spectrum — Sustainable Development Knowledge Network Myanmar eiphyu.business@gmail.com
Dr.-Ing. Thomas Piofczyk Pilot Pflanzendltechnologie Magdeburg e.V. (PPM) Germany piofczyk@ppm-magdeburg.de

Mr. Geert Poels VDL Agrotech BV Netherlands g.poels@vdlagrotech.nl

Mr. Kim Poulsen XI0 - Intelligent Farming Denmark kkp@xio-farming.com

Mr. Marios Psarianos Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany mpsarianos@atb-potsdam.de

Mrs. Berlianti Puteri University of Kassel Germany puteri@uni-kassel.de

Mr. Bernd Putz Flottweg SE Germany puetzb@flottweg.com

Dr. Charlotte Rafaluk Freie Universitat Berlin Germany charlotte.rafaluk-mohr@fu-berlin.de

Mrs. Yusufi Rahimbaccus Livestock Feed Ltd Mauritius yrahimbaccus.Ifl@eclosia.com

Dr. Alexandra Rath Institute of Animal Nutrition, University of Veterinary Medicine Hannover Germany alexandra.rath@tiho-hannover.de

Dr. Sharvari Raut Netzsch Trockenmahltechnik GmbH Germany sharvari.raut@netzsch.com

Mr. Vincent Reda Madebymade GmbH Germany reda@reploid.eu

Dr. Maria Cristina Reguzzi DIPROVES Universita Cattolica del Sacro Cuore Italy cristina.reguzzi@unicatt.it

Dr. Kashif Ur Rehman DiLe.V. Germany t.verwaltung@dil-ev.de

Dr. Gesa Reiss University of Leeds United Kingdom G.C.Reiss@leeds.ac.uk

Mr. Andrea Resconi University of Torino Italy andrea.resconi@unito.it

Mr. Naser Reyhani Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany nreyhani@atb-potsdam.de

Dr. Yulia Riabtseva Nasekomo AD Bulgaria yulia.ryabceva@nasekomo.life

Mr. Finbar Rose FreezeM Germany fin@freeze-em.com

Mr. Max Rosenberger Messer SE&Co.KGaA Germany m.rosenberger@messergroup.com



mailto:nmarzbar@atb-potsdam.de
mailto:g.niehues@weda.de
mailto:shikha.ojha@setu.ie
mailto:rorozco@atb-potsdam.de
mailto:Filiz.Oezcan@wfbb.de
mailto:j.petrusan@dil-ev.de
mailto:cpetzold@atb-potsdam.de
mailto:g.poels@vdlagrotech.nl
mailto:mpsarianos@atb-potsdam.de
mailto:nreyhani@atb-potsdam.de

INSECTA

Mr. Nicolas Jan Rossi Germany njr1997 @hotmail.com

Mr. Giacomo Rossi Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany grossi@atb-potsdam.de

Dr. Christos Rumbos University of Thessaly, Laboratory of Entomology and Agricultural Zoology Greece crumbos@uth.gr

Mrs. Rebecca Riisch Max Rubner-Institut (MRI) Germany rebecca.ruesch@mri.bund.de
Mr. Guido Sandberg Grainli GmbH & Co. KG Germany guido.sandberg@grainli.de

Dr. Christoph Sandrock Research Institute of Organic Agriculture Switzerland christoph.sandrock@fibl.org
Mrs. Carlotta Savio University of Turin - Department of Agricultural, Forest and Food Sciences Italy carlotta.savio@unito.it

Mrs. Denise Schadow Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany dschadow@atb-potsdam.de
Mrs Inka Scharf DLG Service GmbH Germany i.scharf@dlg.org

Dr. Franziska Schindler Hermetia Baruth GmbH Germany f.schindler@hermetia.de

Dr.-Ing. habil. Oliver Schliiter Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany oschlueter@atb-potsdam.de

Mr. Christian Schmidle Universitat Stuttgart Germany rechnung@uni-stuttgart.de
Mr. Julia Schneider LIVIN farms AgriFood GmbH Austria julia@livinfarms.com

Dr. Thomas Schneider BMEL - Federal Ministry of Food and Agriculture Germany

Mr. Justus Heinz Schneider Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany justus hschneider@atb-potsdam.de
Mr. Christian Schnorr University of Applied Science Fulda Germany christian.schnorr@lt.hs-fulda.de
Mr. Hubert Schénbauer Schauer Agrotronic GmbH Austria h.schoenbauer@schauer-agrotronic.com
Dr. Frank Schubert FarmlInsect Germany fs@farminsect.eu

Dr. Cornelia Schwennen Institute of Animal Nutrition, University of Veterinary Medicine Hannover Germany cornelia.schwennen@tiho-hannover.de
Mr. Eliaou Sellem Ynsect France eliaou.sellem@ynsect.com

Mr. Peter Sichien VDL Agrotech BV Netherlands p.sichien@vdlagrotech.nl

Mrs. Eva Sinast Stolzenberger Backerei Germany bakery.stolzenberger@gmail.com
Mr. Dirk Sindermann GEA Westfalia Separator Group GmbH Germany dirk.sindermann@gea.com

Mr. Mads Skjaerbaek Better Insect Solutions A/S Denmark mds@betterinsectsolutions.com
Ing. Petra Skvorova Czech University of Life Sciences Prague Czech Republic skvorova@af.czu.cz

Mr. Sergiy Smetana DiLe.V. Germany s.smetana@dil-ev.de

Mr. Peter Sggaard XIO - Intelligent Farming Denmark

Mr. Sasa Stankovié¢ University of Ni$, Faculty of Sciences and Mathematics, Department of Biology and Ecology Serbia sasa.stankovic@pmf.edu.rs

Mr. Alexander Stark Big Dutchman International GmbH Germany atoennies@bigdutchman.de
Mrs. Masa Stojanovi¢ Faculty of Sciences and Mathematics in Ni$, University of Nis, Serbia Serbia masa.stojanovic@pmf.edu.rs
Mr. Reiner Stolzenberger Stolzenberger Backerei Germany rstolzenberger@t-online.de
Prof. Barbara Sturm Leibniz Institute for Agriculture Engineering and Bio-economy (ATB) Germany director@atb-potsdam.de

Mr. Patrick Sudwischer Internationale Forschungsgemeinschaft Futtermitteltechnik e.V. (IFF) Germany iff@iff-braunschweig.de

Mr. Linggawastu Syahrulawal Nord University Norway linggawastu.syahrulawal@nord.no
Dr. Peter Takac Scientica, s.r.o. Slovakia Peter@scientica.sk

Dr. Jozsef Takacs Agroloop Hungary Ltd Hungary jozsef.takacs@agroloop.eu

Mr. Rolf Tange XIO - Intelligent Farming Denmark rt@xio-farming.com

Mr. David Tavernor Fly2Feed United Kingdom david@fly2feed.com

Prof. Rosemarie Tedeschi University of Turin - Department of Agricultural, Forestry and Food Sciences (DISAFA) Italy rosemarie.tedeschi@unito.it
Mr. Ward Tollenaar Protix Netherlands

Mr. Felix Tometten Amandus Kahl GmbH & Co. Kg Germany tometten@amandus-kahl-group.de
Mr. David Tornow Reinartz GmbH & Co. KG Germany d.tornow@reinartz.de

Ms. Aleksandra Trajkovi¢ Faculty of Sicences and Mathematics, University of Ni$, Serbia Serbia aleksandra.trajkovic2@pmf.edu.rs
Mrs. Dariia Tsopa Steiner Ukraine s9@steiner.com.ua

Mrs. Christina Vacharidi FreezeM Germany fin@freeze-em.com

Mr. Goran Van Arthro BSF Belgium goran@arthro-bsf.com

Mr. Frans van Dam Viscon Logistics BV Netherlands f.vandam@viscon.eu

Prof. Mik Van Der Borght KU Leuven Belgium mik.vanderborght@kuleuven.be
Mr. Jasper van Dijke Viscon Logistics BV Netherlands j.vandijke@viscon.eu

Mr. Joost van Ruijven Beekencamp Verpakkingen BV Netherlands Joost.vanRuijven@beekenkamp.nl
Dr. Antti Vasala Entoprot Ltd Finland antti.vasala@entoprot.com
Mrs. Anja Vehar Jozef Stefan Institute Slovenia anja.vehar@ijs.si

Mr. Oskar Vereenooghe Intraskins NV Belgium oskar@vereenooghe.com

Mr. Andreas Vilcinskas Fraunhofer Institute for Molecular Biology and Applied Ecology, Ohlebergsweg 12, 35392 GieRen Germany andreas.vilcinskas@agrar.uni-giessen.de
Dr. Victor Villain Institut d'Etudes Politiques France victor.villain@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr
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INSECTA

Mr. Christian Visser Syklus Netherlands christian@syklus.eu

Mr. Harald Wedwitschka DBFZ Deutsches Biomasseforschungszentrum gemeinniitzige GmbH Germany harald.wedwitschka@dbfz.de
Mr. Simon Weinberger Ecofly GmbH Austria Simon.Weinberger@ecofly.at
Mrs. Frieder Weinhold cutis terrae - Frieder Weinhold Germany info@cutis-terrae.de

Mr. Yannik Weinreis Weda - Damman & Westerkamp GmbH Germany Y.Weinreis@weda.de

Mrs Isabelle Weill Georg-August-Universitdt Gottingen Germany isabelle.weiss@uni-goettingen.de
Dr. Gal Wittenberg NeoManna ltd Israel gal.wittenberg@neomanna.com
Mr. Jurgen Wixler LIVIN farms AgriFood GmbH Austria juergen@livinfarms.com

Mr. Niklas Wolfering lllucens GmbH Germany illucens.com

Dr. Wael Yakti Humboldt University of Berlin Germany Wael.yakti@hu-berlin.de

Mr. Fatih Yilmazer Innofeed Biyoteknoloji A.S. Turkey fatih.yilmazer@innofeed.com.tr
Mrs Meytar Zabar Israel Meytar@freeze-em.com
Mrs Susanne Zibek Fraunhofer Gesellschaft, Fraunhofer-Institut fur Grenzflachen- und Bioverfahrenstechnik IGB Germany susanne.zibek@igvp.uni-stuttgart.de
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